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General information about company

Scrip code

538568

Name of the company

FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sl:areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | @ 72 Of total n0. | ¢1asq of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) (I10) shares shares . (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As al al % of
v (VD) a % of o ¥ Total | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1855301 1855301 46.38 1855301 1855301 | 46.38
Group
(B) Public 1866 2144699 2144699 53.62 2144699 2144699 | 53.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1870 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
h xip) | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered X
Category of encumpered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . " held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= , No. gitoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (@) heﬁ;es (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.38 1855301
Group
B) Public 53.62 962897
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2818198
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg }leld (VID) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) (IIm) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD (VD) o Class eg: | Class otal
held As a % of X : Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, 1855301 1855301 | 46.38 1855301 1855301 | 46.38
undivided Family
Sub-Total 4 1855301 1855301 | 46.38 1855301 1855301 | 46.38
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1855301 1855301 46.38 1855301 1855301 | 46.38
Group
(A)Y=(A)
(MHA2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders =1 ¢35 1256848 1256848 |31.42 1256848 1256848 | 31.42
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 170800 170800 4.27 170800 170800 |4.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 28 717051 717051 [17.93 717051 717051 | 17.93
(specify)
(S];l;a(—?,l;otal 1866 2144699 2144699 53.62 2144699 2144699 | 53.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1866 2144699 2144699 53.62 2144699 2144699 | 53.62
(H+B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1870 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1870 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhegesd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylr.lg conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbere ;
Sr. Outstanding . i (XIIT) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . B Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDH(X)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 46.38 1855301
Sub-Total
46.38 1855301
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4638 1855301
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i . 57
(a(i)) 31.42 257646
a(ii 27
(a(ii)) 4.2 0
(e) 17.93 705251
Sub-Total
53.62 962897
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
53.62 962897
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2818198
Total (A+B+C) 100 2818198
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NITIN JAIN

NARENDER NATH JAIN

SANHIT JAIN

NITIN JAIN HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADHPJ5131D

ABGPJ1373G

AQNPJ2731]

AADHNO9524M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

747300

550601

400000

157400

1855301

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

747300

550601

400000

157400

1855301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.68

13.77

3.94

46.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

747300

550601

400000

157400

1855301

Class eg:y

Total

747300

550601

400000

157400

1855301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.68

13.77

10

3.94

46.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.68

13.77

3.94

46.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

747300

550601

400000

157400

1855301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8/26/2018, 10:42 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ KUMAR SHAH

NARENDRA SHAH

MANEESH BAWA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63400

63400

44000

170800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

63400

63400

44000

170800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.1

4.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

63400

63400

44000

170800

Class eg:y

Total

63400

63400

44000

170800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.1

4.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.1

4.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

file:///C:/Users/rahul/Desktop/fvl 2018/New folder/New folder/website/ ...

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(2) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(3) PAN NOT PROVIDED
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PROGRESSIVE
FINLEASE

YOGYA
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SUNIMA STEEL
MARKETING PRIVATE
LIMITED

JDS FINANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACP1321L

AAACY4447L

AAKCS8595H

AABCJ0245)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350000

105772

87200

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

350000

105772

87200

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.75

2.64

2.18

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350000

105772

87200

50000

Class eg:y

Total

350000

105772

87200

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.75

2.64

2.18

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

8.75

2.64

2.18

1.25
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000

105772

87200

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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