General information about company						
Scrip code	538568					
Name of the company	FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

						-					
Cotono	Catacanas	No. Category of Nos. Of fully		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	of charge	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category	nolder shareholders up equity shares held (IV) held (IV)	paid-up equity underlying Depository	(VII)=	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a			
		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1855301			1855301	46.38	1855301		1855301	46.38
(B)	Public	1866	2144699			2144699	53.62	2144699		2144699	53.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1870	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

		Category of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar	aber of es ged or rwise	Number of
	Category of shareholder				convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.38					1855301
(B)	Public				53.62					962897
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2818198

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he prities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group	1			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1855301			1855301	46.38	1855301		1855301	46.38
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1855301			1855301	46.38	1855301		1855301	46.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	1855301			1855301	46.38	1855301		1855301	46.38
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1835	1256848			1256848	31.42	1256848		1256848	31.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	170800			170800	4.27	170800		170800	4.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	28	717051			717051	17.93	717051		717051	17.93
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1866	2144699			2144699	53.62	2144699		2144699	53.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1866	2144699			2144699	53.62	2144699		2144699	53.62
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1870	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total		1870	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding No.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)	_			46.38					1855301
Sub-Total (A)(1)	_			46.38					1855301
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				46.38					1855301
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	1	I		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution:	s							
(a(i))				31.42					257646
(a(ii))				4.27					0
(e)				17.93					705251
Sub-Total (B)(3)				53.62					962897
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				53.62					962897
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2818198
Total (A+B+C)				100					2818198

		Individuals/Hindu	u undivided Fan	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIN JAIN	NARENDER NATH JAIN	SANHIT JAIN	NITIN JAIN HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPJ5131D	ABGPJ1373G	AQNPJ2731J	AADHN9524M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	747300	550601	400000	157400	1855301
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	747300	550601	400000	157400	1855301
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.68	13.77	10	3.94	46.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	747300	550601	400000	157400	1855301
Class eg:y					
Total	747300	550601	400000	157400	1855301
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.68	13.77	10	3.94	46.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.68	13.77	10	3.94	46.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	747300	550601	400000	157400	1855301
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ KUMAR SHAH	NARENDRA SHAH	MANEESH BAWA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63400	63400	44000	170800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	63400	63400	44000	170800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.59	1.1	4.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	63400	63400	44000	170800
Class eg:y				
Total	63400	63400	44000	170800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.59	1.1	4.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.59	1.1	4.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(2)	PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(3)	PAN NOT PROVIDED

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE	YOGYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SUNIMA STEEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	JDS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACP1321L	AAACY4447L	AAKCS8595H	AABCJ0245J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350000	105772	87200	50000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	350000	105772	87200	50000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.75	2.64	2.18	1.25	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		-	,
Class eg: X	350000	105772	87200	50000	0
Class eg:y					
Total	350000	105772	87200	50000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.75	2.64	2.18	1.25	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	8.75	2.64	2.18	1.25	0

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350000	105772	87200	50000	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

file:///C:/Users/rahul/Desktop/fvl 2	2018/New	folder/New	folder/website/.	•••